

Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District

Public Hearing Notification and Agenda

<u>Date:</u> Tuesday, December 13, 2022

<u>Time:</u> 9:00 AM

Location: 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd.

Greenville, SC 29615

Agenda: Call to Order

Notice of FOIA Compliance:

Pursuant to SECTION 6-1-80 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, a Notice of Public Hearing was published in The Greenville News on Sunday, November 27 and Sunday,

December 4, 2022.

Furthermore, the notification and the agenda for the meeting were posted on the window at the front door of the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District headquarters at 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd., and on the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District website (https://whfd.org) on December 8, 2022.

Agenda:

Presentation of the 2023 Annual Operating Budget for the Wade Hampton Fire

Department.

Adjournment.



Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District

Public Hearing Notification and Agenda

<u>Date:</u> Tuesday, December 13, 2022

<u>Time:</u> 9:00 AM

Location: 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd.

Greenville, SC 29615

Agenda: Call to Order

Notice of FOIA Compliance:

Pursuant to SECTION 6-1-80 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, a Notice of Public Hearing was published in The Greenville News on Sunday, November 27 and Sunday,

December 4, 2022.

Furthermore, the notification and the agenda for the meeting were posted on the window at the front door of the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District headquarters at 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd., and on the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District website (https://whfd.org) on December 8, 2022.

Agenda:

Presentation of the 2023 Annual Operating Budget for the Wade Hampton Fire

Department.

Adjournment.



Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District

Public Hearing Notification and Agenda

<u>Date:</u> Tuesday, December 13, 2022

<u>Time:</u> 9:00 AM

Location: 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd.

Greenville, SC 29615

Agenda: Call to Order

Notice of FOIA Compliance:

Pursuant to SECTION 6-1-80 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, a Notice of Public Hearing was published in The Greenville News on Sunday, November 27 and Sunday,

December 4, 2022.

Furthermore, the notification and the agenda for the meeting were posted on the window at the front door of the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District headquarters at 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd., and on the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District website (https://whfd.org) on December 8, 2022.

Agenda:

Presentation of the 2023 Annual Operating Budget for the Wade Hampton Fire

Department.

Adjournment.